Belden’s OptiTuff Mini Pre-Terminated Fiber Trunks are
the only cable assemblies that combine the durability
of metal armored solutions with the performance and
installation ease of non-armored solutions. These cable
assemblies don’t just stand above other cable assemblies
in their category—they stand alone. They provide a cost-
effective, ruggedized option to replace traditional metal
armored and non-armored fiber pre-terminated products

© 2023  |  Belden and the Belden logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Belden Inc. or its affiliated companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Belden and other
parties may also have trademark rights in other terms used herein.
Ordering Information
Please select from options below to build your SmartPart number.
Standard Configurations
Description Fiber
Count
Belden Part Number
OM4 OS2 - UPC OS2 - APC
10 m LC Duplex to
LC Duplex with 1 m x
1.6 mm legs
2 FY42LDFLDFX010M FYS2LDFLDFX010M FYS2LAFLAFX010M
6 FY46LDFLDFX010M FYS6LDFLDFX010M FYS6LAFLAFX010M
12 FY4ALDFLDFX010M FYSALDFLDFX010M FYSALAFLAFX010M
24 FY4CLDFLDFX010M FYSCLDFLDFX010M FYSCLAFLAFX010M
10 m LC Simplex to
LC Simplex with 1 m x
900 µm legs
12 FY4ALCBLCBS010M FYSALCBLCBS010M FYSALBBLBBS010M
24 FY4CLCBLCBS010M FYSCLCBLCBS010M FYSCLBBLBBS010M
10 m MPO to MPO
Type B Base-12
(1 m Fan-out)
12 FY4AMMFMMFB010M — FYSAMMFMMFB010M
24 FY4CMMFMMFB010M — FYSCMMFMMFB010M
10 m MPO to MPO
Type B Base-8
(1 m Fan-out)
8 FY484MF4MFB010M — FYS84MF4MFB010M
16 FY4B4MF4MFB010M — FYSB4MF4MFB010M
24 FY4C4MF4MFB010M — FYSC4MF4MFB010M
SmartPart Configurator
4
Fiber Type
4 OM4 EV